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   Понед. Вторн. Среда Четверг Пятница Суббота Воскр. 

№/п Вид 

спорта 

Ответствен 

ный 

       

1. Баскетбол Осипов С.В. 17.00-

19.30 

 17.00-

19.30 

    

2. Волейбол Рачеева Е.  15.30-

17.30 

 15.30-

17.30 

   

3. Бадминтон Банников Д.  17.30-

19.00 

  18.00-

20.00 

  

4. Туризм 

 

Чудиновских 

Н.А. 

     16.00-

17.00 

10.00 

12.00 

5. ГТО Дудин А.А      14.00-

15.00 
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